
K Beck

BO M P -SET.....SPIKE' Megan Diffin
records a kill against M t. Pleasant Sacred 
Heart. The score helped tne Bears to vic
tory 15-3.

CONCENTRATION  Annette CermaK is 
completely focused on setting the ball 
for fenouj teammate, and sister, j i f i  Cer
maK. “We’ve spent the last three years 
together as an individual team and now it 
will be just liKe starting over for me and 
the other players," stated Annette.

K Beck

ARCH ERY PRACTICE? Afraid  not.
Just a personal technique Hillary Gilbert 
uses when spiking the ball. “ Spring was 
Kinda’ hard after I gimped out the right 
side o f my body, but I still feel I did my 
part to bring power to the team," stated 
Hillary.

15.15
15.15
15.15
15.15 
14,15,

12
15.15 
15,6.

14
15.15 
7,10

12,13,
10

15.15

Morrice
Vestaburg

Webberville
MPSH
Fulton

Flint Valley 
Brecken- 

rldge 
MPSH 
Fowler 

Montabella

7,4 
8,7  
0 ,5  j 
11,3 

16,8.
15

io,5 my iu.j n
13,15, gg

16 P
4,1 I  

15,15 p  
a 15,15, j  

15

3

Vestaburg 
Brecken- 

ridge Tour
nament

Ovid-Elsie
Tournament

Northwood
Tournament

St. Louis 
Tournament

Ithaca Tour
nament

Districts

Wins m Losses 221j
SPU t 9  I

V a rs ity  Volleyball . r '/
K  Beck


