

K. Beck

BUMP...SET.....SPIKE! Megan Diffin records a kill against Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart. The score helped the Bears to victory 15-3.

CONCENTRATION Annette Cermak is completely focused on setting the ball for fellow teammate, and sister, Jill Cermak. "We've spent the last three years together as an individual team and now it will be just like starting over for me and the other players," stated Annette.





ARCHERY PRACTICE? Afraid not. Just a personal technique Hillary Gilbert uses when spiking the ball. "Spiking was kinda' hard after I gimped out the right side of my body, but I still feel I did my part to bring power to the team," stated

			自
arci	ty Volley	1 11	A
/ai di	ry VOII6/	hall	ă
Us	' '"	Them	Õ
15,15	Morrice	7,4	
15,15	Vestaburg	8,7	
15,15	Webberville	0,5	
15.15	MPSH	11,3	
14.15,	Fulton	16,8,	复
12		15	星
15,15	Flint Valley	10,5	星
15,6, 14	Brecken-	13,15, 16	Z
15.15	ridge MPSH	4,1	X
7,10	Fowler	15,15	X
12,13,	Montabella	15,15,	M
10		15	A
15,15	Vestaburg	5,2	A
	Brecken-		ă
4	ridge Tour-	4	ă
	nament		ð
4	Ovid-Elsie	4	
	Tournament		
5	Northwood	5	<b>W</b>
	Tournament		No.
			X
5	St. Louis	6	X
	Tournament		M
5	Ithaca Tour-	6	A
	nament		ă
			ð
3	Districts	3	
T. Time	and the second	ekeltik Tapika	
NINS	14 Losse	5 12	
	Split 9		
			里